
Stay longer with the Career Boost Package 
It includes a 4-WEEK HOLIDAY

24 WEEKS

OR

12 weeks General English 

Holidays

12 weeks English for Business*

12 weeks General English

Holidays

8 weeks English for Business*

4 weeks IELTS

ENGLISH 
CAREER BOOST
For the business minded students who want 
more than just “ everyday English”

With the Career Boost Package you will return home 

with an International Business English Certificate, 

amazing Digital Media knowledge and with 

experiences that will change your professional life!

STUDY FOR 6 MONTHS
STAY FOR 8 MONTHS

Greenwich’s English for Business course prepares students to engage with businesses worldwide.  

The course offers three practical modules specialising in Sales & Marketing; Management Customer 

Services and Management Human Resources  and also  gives them optimum training and preparation 

for the BULATS* exam, the chosen language test of most leading businesses around the world. 

Career Boost packaging students graduate with a Free BULATS test (AU$290 value)

*

Learn more about Greenwich English College courses:  greenwichcollege edu.au

SUPER SPECIAL
$245/ WEEK (SYDNEY)

$235/ WEEK (MELBOURNE)

(LATIN AMERICA INCLUDING BRAZIL)

DAY TIME COURSES

PACKAGE ONLY SPECIAL OFFERS:

1 FREE WEEK (23+1)
FREE CAMBRIDGE  
BULATS* TEST FEE 
Business Language Testing System
 
FREE ENROLMENT FEE

FREE JOB CLUB  
Weekly career counselling available

FREE DIGITAL MARKETING 
ONLINE COURSE 
Includes 4 short courses: Social Media, 
SEO, Content and Digital MKT

FREE ACCESS TO A WORK 
PLACEMENT



10/09/2018

08/10/2018

05/11/2018

03/12/2018

07/01/2019

04/02/2019

04/03/2019

01/04/2019

29/04/2019

27/05/2019

24/06/2019

22/07/2019

19/08/2019

16/09/2019

14/10/2019

11/11/2019

09/12/2019

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

5 weeks 1

6 weeks 1

5 weeks

5 weeks 1

07/01/2019

04/02/2019

04/03/2019

01/042019

29/04/2019

27/05/2019

24/06/2019

22/07/2019

19/08/2019

16/09/2019

14/10/2019

11/11/2019

09/12/2019

13/01/2020

10/02/2020

09/03/2020

06/04/2020

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

10/09/2018

08/10/2018

05/11/2018

03/12/2018

07/01/2019

04/02/2019

04/03/2019

01/04/2019

29/04/2019

27/05/2019

24/06/2019

22/07/2019

19/08/2019

16/09/2019

14/10/2019

11/11/2019

09/12/2019

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

5 weeks 1

6 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

5 weeks 1

07/01/2019

04/02/2019

04/03/2019

01/04/2019

29/04/2019

27/05/2019

24/06/2019

22/07/2019

19/08/2019

16/09/2019

14/10/2019

11/11/2019

09/12/2019

13/01/2020

10/02/2020

09/03/2020

06/04/2020

04/03/2019

01/04/2019

29/04/2019

27/05/2019

24/06/2019

22/07/2019

19/08/2019

16/09/2019

14/10/2019

11/11/2019

09/12/2019

13/01/2020

03/02/2020

09/03/2020

06/04/2020

04/05/2020

01/06/2020

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

GE
12 WEEKS

PACKAGE
HOLIDAY

EB
12 WEEKS

VISA
HOLIDAY**

GE
12 WEEKS

PACKAGE
HOLIDAY

EB
08 WEEKS

 

IELTS
04 WEEKS

VISA 
HOLIDAY**

OR

 1 INCLUDES  1 WEEK CHRISTMAS BREAK 

ENGLISH 
CAREER BOOST

STUDY FOR 6 MONTHS
STAY FOR 8 MONTHS

 TERMS AND CONDITIONS:  

Valid for enrolments sent from 1st of September 2018 to 30th of November 2018. 

Payment due date must follow LOO requirements. 

Special FREE offers are exclusive to packaging students. 

Intakes in 2019 and 2020 are subject to change.

The weekly price is also available for other course combinations and  
intake dates if enrolment forms are sent within the validity of this promotion.

Students must demonstrate the minimum required English level to continue  
to academic programs, if not students will remain in GE or will be placed in a more suitable course.

Special package price is valid for Day time courses.For evening courses pricing please refer  
to Greenwich English College standard special promotional flyer. (SPRING PROMOTION) 

 **Visa holidays length may vary according to individual’s visa application and this decision rely on DHA. 


