

ENGLISHCAREER BOOST

For the business minded students who want more than just "everyday English"

STUDY FOR 6 MONTHS STAY FOR 8 MONTHS

With the Career Boost Package you will return home with an International Business English Certificate, amazing Digital Media knowledge and with experiences that will change your professional life!



24 WEEKS

Stay longer with the **Career Boost Package**It includes a **4-WEEK HOLIDAY**

12 weeks General English
Holidays

2 weeks English for Business*



12 weeks General English
Holidays
8 weeks English for Business*
4 weeks IELTS



SUPER SPECIAL

\$245/ WEEK (SYDNEY) \$235/ WEEK (MELBOURNE)

(LATIN AMERICA INCLUDING BRAZIL) **DAYTIME COURSES**

PACKAGE ONLY SPECIAL OFFERS:

1 FREE WEEK (23+1)

FREE CAMBRIDGE
BULATS* TEST FEE
Business Language Testing System

FREE ENROLMENT FEE

FREE JOB CLUB
Weekly career counselling available

FREE DIGITAL MARKETING ONLINE COURSE

Includes 4 short courses: Social Media, SEO, Content and Digital MKT

FREE ACCESS TO A WORK PLACEMENT

* Greenwich's English for Business course prepares students to engage with businesses worldwide. The course offers three practical modules specialising in Sales & Marketing; Management Customer Services and Management Human Resources and also gives them optimum training and preparation for the BULATS* exam, the chosen language test of most leading businesses around the world.

Career Boost packaging students graduate with a Free BULATS test (AU\$290 value)



GE 12 WEEKS	PACKAGE HOLIDAY	EB 12 WEEKS	VISA HOLIDAY**		GE 12 WEEKS	PACKAGE HOLIDAY	EB 08 WEEKS	IELTS 04 WEEKS	VISA HOLIDAY**
10/09/2018	5 weeks ¹	07/01/2019	4 weeks		10/09/2018	5 weeks ¹	07/01/2019	04/03/2019	4 weeks
08/10/2018	5 weeks ¹	04/02/2019	4 weeks		08/10/2018	5 weeks ¹	04/02/2019	01/04/2019	4 weeks
05/11/2018	5 weeks ¹	04/03/2019	4 weeks		05/11/2018	5 weeks ¹	04/03/2019	29/04/2019	4 weeks
03/12/2018	5 weeks ¹	01/042019	4 weeks		03/12/2018	5 weeks ¹	01/04/2019	27/05/2019	4 weeks
07/01/2019	4 weeks	29/04/2019	4 weeks		07/01/2019	4 weeks	29/04/2019	24/06/2019	4 weeks
04/02/2019	4 weeks	27/05/2019	4 weeks		04/02/2019	4 weeks	27/05/2019	22/07/2019	4 weeks
04/03/2019	4 weeks	24/06/2019	4 weeks		04/03/2019	4 weeks	24/06/2019	19/08/2019	4 weeks
01/04/2019	4 weeks	22/07/2019	4 weeks		01/04/2019	4 weeks	22/07/2019	16/09/2019	4 weeks
29/04/2019	4 weeks	19/08/2019	4 weeks	OR	29/04/2019	4 weeks	19/08/2019	14/10/2019	4 weeks
27/05/2019	4 weeks	16/09/2019	4 weeks		27/05/2019	4 weeks	16/09/2019	11/11/2019	4 weeks
24/06/2019	4 weeks	14/10/2019	4 weeks		24/06/2019	4 weeks	14/10/2019	09/12/2019	4 weeks
22/07/2019	4 weeks	11/11/2019	4 weeks		22/07/2019	4 weeks	11/11/2019	13/01/2020	4 weeks
19/08/2019	4 weeks	09/12/2019	4 weeks		19/08/2019	4 weeks	09/12/2019	03/02/2020	4 weeks
16/09/2019	5 weeks ¹	13/01/2020	4 weeks		16/09/2019	5 weeks ¹	13/01/2020	09/03/2020	4 weeks
14/10/2019	6 weeks ¹	10/02/2020	4 weeks		14/10/2019	6 weeks ¹	10/02/2020	06/04/2020	4 weeks
11/11/2019	5 weeks	09/03/2020	4 weeks		11/11/2019	5 weeks ¹	09/03/2020	04/05/2020	4 weeks
09/12/2019	5 weeks ¹	06/04/2020	4 weeks		09/12/2019	5 weeks ¹	06/04/2020	01/06/2020	4 weeks

¹INCLUDES 1WEEK CHRISTMAS BREAK



STUDY FOR 6 MONTHS
STAY FOR 8 MONTHS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Valid for enrolments sent from 1st of September 2018 to 30th of November 2018.

Payment due date must follow LOO requirements.

Special FREE offers are exclusive to packaging students.

Intakes in 2019 and 2020 are subject to change.

The weekly price is also available for other course combinations and intake dates if enrolment forms are sent within the validity of this promotion.

Students must demonstrate the minimum required English level to continue to academic programs, if not students will remain in GE or will be placed in a more suitable course.

Special package price is valid for Day time courses. For evening courses pricing please refer to Greenwich English College standard special promotional flyer. (SPRING PROMOTION)



^{**}Visa holidays length may vary according to individual's visa application and this decision rely on DHA.